■
II DAE,IN
Model PHP / 초 정밀급  압력센서
Pressure Transducer for Precision Measurements
Description
The PHP digital pressure transducer is a high accuracy and performance for precision pressure
measurement component that uses either RS-232 to communicate with host computer and analog
output. The PHP have a excellent small temperature error below 0.025% in the range of -10~50℃.

▶ ≤ 70MPa
▶ > 70MPa
Ordering Information
PHP C 0100 R D T G
Model Name Type of Pressure Measurement
G : Gauge
J : Absolute
Output
C : 0~5V, RS232 Connecting Methods
E : 1~5V, RS232 T : TAJIMI Connector
J : 0~10V, RS232
G : 4~20mA(3Wire), RS232 Pressure port
A : R(PT)3/8" E : PT1/2"
B : G(PF)3/8" Q : PF1/2"
Pressure Range C : R(PT)1/4" G : PT1/8"
XXXX : Pressure D : G(PF)1/4" H : PF1/8"
CXXX : Compound Pressure
Pressure Unit
R : kPa M : MPa
B : bar K : kgf/㎠
P : psi H : mmHg
I : inchHg T : Torr
D : mmH2O C : cmH2O
N : inchH2O
Pin
No.
Wire
Color
Connections
A White GND
B Red Excitation ○+
C Shield FG
D Green Analog Output ○+
E Yellow TXD
F Black GND
G Blue RXD
서울시 구로 중앙로 198 17동 131호 (구로공구상가 C 블럭)
TEL : 02 - 2631 - 7290         FAX : 02 - 2675 - 0605
e-male : dajinbs@hanmail.net